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Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G

CAarRMART COM

$84,500
$729
17-Mar-2017
2016

25,000 km
Auto

1,496 cc

1,140 kg

Reliable And Economic, Low Fuel
Consumption, Auto Aircon, Keyless
Entry, Super CVT Gearbox, SRS Airbags,
Knockdown Near Seats, Low Mileage.

Sport Rims, DVD Player With Reverse
Camera, Bluetooth, 2 Channel DVR
Camera, Leather Seats.

Still Under Warranty, Accident Free,
Original Paintwork, 80% To 90%
Financing Available.

$49,430

$23,270

$5,000

$9,420 /yr

1

Sedan

PARF Car, Hybrid Cars

Available

Prime Motor & Leasing
69 Loyang Drive
68984488

May Tan / Richard

Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G

$75,500
$652
25-Aug-2017

2016

Auto

1,496 cc

0 kg

Reliable And Economic, Low Fuel
Consumption, Auto Aircon, Keyless
Entry, Super CVT Gearbox, SRS Airbags,
Knockdown Near Seats, Low Mileage.

Sport Rims, DVD Player With Reverse
Camera, Bluetooth, 2 Channel DVR
Camera, Leather Seats.

Still Under Warranty, 1 Lady Owner,
Accident Free, Original Paintwork, 80%
To 90% Financing Available.

$51,106

$23,232

$5,000

$7,980 /yr

1

Sedan

PARF Car, Almost New Car, Hybrid Cars

Available

Prime Motor & Leasing
6 Benoi Place
68984488

Larry / Jack / Eliz

Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G

G CanMARY C

$74,500
$643
22-Mar-2017

2016

Auto

1,496 cc

1,140 kg

Low Fuel Consumption, Super CVT
Gearbox With Hybrid, Air Bags, ABS,
Knockdown Rear Seat.

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, DVD Player,
With Reverse Camera, Bluetooth, 2
Channel DVR Camera.

Almost Brand New Condition, Flexible In-
house Loan Packages Available.

$49,430

$23,270

$5,000

$8,260 /yr

1

Sedan

PARF Car, Hybrid Cars

Available

Prime Motor & Leasing
61 Ubi Avenue 2 #02-01/02
64440088

Pauline / Andy / Dennis / Mark
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sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid

cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising

parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news

on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle
leasing & COE results.
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