

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

- Pay income tax with credit card installment
- Obike ceased operations in SG due to LTA restrictions
- Car camera recommendation

Toyota Corolla

Price Range ▼ Depreciation ▼ 2017 ▼ Vehicle Type ▼ Madvanced Search

## **Used Car Comparison**

--- Comparing 3 Vehicles ---

Clear All

Add all to Shortlist

Back to search result

Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G

Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G

Toyota Corolla Axio Hybrid 1.5A G



Add to Shortlist

May Tan / Richard

4



Add to Shortlist





Add to Shortlist

Pauline / Andy / Dennis / Mark

CAR DETAILS

**Contact Person** 

CAR DETAILS				
Price	\$84,500	\$75,500	\$74,500	-
Instalment	\$729	\$652	\$643	-
Registration Date	17-Mar-2017	25-Aug-2017	22-Mar-2017	-
Manufactured	2016	2016	2016	-
Mileage	25,000 km	-	-	-
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	-
Engine Cap	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	-
Road Tax	-	-	-	-
Power	-	-	-	-
Curb Weight	1,140 kg	0 kg	1,140 kg	-
Features	Reliable And Economic, Low Fuel Consumption, Auto Aircon, Keyless Entry, Super CVT Gearbox, SRS Airbags, Knockdown Near Seats, Low Mileage.	Reliable And Economic, Low Fuel Consumption, Auto Aircon, Keyless Entry, Super CVT Gearbox, SRS Airbags, Knockdown Near Seats, Low Mileage.	Low Fuel Consumption, Super CVT Gearbox With Hybrid, Air Bags, ABS, Knockdown Rear Seat.	-
Accessories	Sport Rims, DVD Player With Reverse Camera, Bluetooth, 2 Channel DVR Camera, Leather Seats.	Sport Rims, DVD Player With Reverse Camera, Bluetooth, 2 Channel DVR Camera, Leather Seats.	Leather Seats, Sports Rims, DVD Player, With Reverse Camera, Bluetooth, 2 Channel DVR Camera.	-
Description	Still Under Warranty, Accident Free, Original Paintwork, 80% To 90% Financing Available.	Still Under Warranty, 1 Lady Owner, Accident Free, Original Paintwork, 80% To 90% Financing Available.	Almost Brand New Condition, Flexible Inhouse Loan Packages Available.	-
COE	\$49,430	\$51,106	\$49,430	-
OMV	\$23,270	\$23,232	\$23,270	-
ARF	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	-
Depreciation	\$9,420 /yr	\$7,980 /yr	\$8,260 /yr	-
No. of Owners	1	1	1	-
Type of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	Sedan	-
Category	PARF Car, Hybrid Cars	PARF Car, Almost New Car, Hybrid Cars	PARF Car, Hybrid Cars	-
Availability	Available	Available	Available	-
SELLER INFORMATION				
Seller	Prime Motor & Leasing	Prime Motor & Leasing	Prime Motor & Leasing	-
Address	69 Loyang Drive	6 Benoi Place	61 Ubi Avenue 2 #02-01/02	-
Office Number	68984488	68984488	64440088	-

Larry / Jack / Eliz

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news on the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

## Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.